
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
07-APR-2006 AND 13-APR-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-APR-2006 AND 13-APR-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, TUESDAY, 18th April 2006

78073

130153

293812
297682

342120

367012

379598

386073

388332
403575

405780

407067

409920
414123

415334

416077
416592

416611

417270
417859

13/04/2006

11/04/2006

11/04/2006
11/04/2006

11/04/2006

13/04/2006

13/04/2006

11/04/2006

11/04/2006

11/04/2006

13/04/2006

13/04/2006

10/04/2006
10/04/2006

DKM ECONOMIC CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To DAVY
RESEARCH LIMITED
ABATIS PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To MILAID PROPERTIES
LIMITED
MILAID LIMITED Changed To INTERFACE PARTNERS LIMITED
FALUNDO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To
KNIGHTSBROOK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
PJR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
LADYTOWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VALEVIEW NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To H.& C. SKELLY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
THE PRIORY INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To THE PRIORY
INSTITUTE
O'CARROLLS IRISH EPICUREAN TRADING LIMITED Changed To
GREEN RIBBON GIFTS LIMITED
EDGE 105.2 LIMITED Changed To SPIN SOUTH WEST LIMITED
O'MUIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To TOAL O'MUIRE
LIMITED
IRISH CENTRE FOR THE PREVENTION OF SELF-HARM LIMITED
Changed To PIETA HOUSE C.P.S.O.S. LIMITED
KINGSPAN FUNDING NETHERLANDS Changed To KINGSPAN
INVESTMENTS EUROPE
SILKS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED Changed To ARDBURGH LIMITED
COLDWELL BANKER ESTATES LIMITED Changed To LUCAYA
LIMITED
WOODTECH CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To AMC
SOFTWARE LIMITED
TABSTAR LIMITED Changed To SILASOCK R AND D LIMITED
SPARKSIDE LIMITED Changed To NORTHSEC SECURITY
SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
FORT HALL LIMITED Changed To DKM ECONOMIC
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MORCAN LIMITED Changed To D&P PLASTERING LIMITED
AJOH ECONOMICAL COVER LIMITED Changed To AJOH
ECONOMICAL SERVICES LIMITED


