



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-APR-2006 AND 13-APR-2006

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-APR-2006 AND 13-APR-2006

	REGISTRATION OF CHANG		1		
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
78073	DKM ECONOMIC CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To DAVY RESEARCH LIMITED	13/04/2006			
130153	ABATIS PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To MILAID PROPERTIES LIMITED				
293812 297682	MILAID LIMITED Changed To INTERFACE PARTNERS LIMITED FALUNDO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To	11/04/2006 11/04/2006			
342120	KNIGHTSBROOK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY PJR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To LADYTOWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11/04/2006			
367012	VALEVIEW NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To H.& C. SKELL' DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	Y			
379598	THE PRIORY INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To THE PRIORY INSTITUTE	13/04/2006			
386073 388332	O'CARROLLS IRISH EPICUREAN TRADING LIMITED Changed To GREEN RIBBON GIFTS LIMITED				
403575	EDGE 105.2 LIMITED Changed To SPIN SOUTH WEST LIMITED O'MUIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To TOAL O'MUIRE LIMITED	13/04/2006			
405780	IRISH CENTRE FOR THE PREVENTION OF SELF-HARM LIMITED Changed To PIETA HOUSE C.P.S.O.S. LIMITED	11/04/2006			
407067	KINGSPAN FUNDING NETHERLANDS Changed To KINGSPAN INVESTMENTS EUROPE	11/04/2006			
409920 414123	SILKS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED Changed To ARDBURGH LIMITED COLDWELL BANKER ESTATES LIMITED Changed To LUCAYA)			
415334	LIMITED WOODTECH CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To AMC SOFTWARE LIMITED	11/04/2006			
416077 416592	TABSTAR LIMITED Changed To SILASOCK R AND D LIMITED SPARKSIDE LIMITED Changed To NORTHSEC SECURITY	13/04/2006			
416611	SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED FORT HALL LIMITED Changed To DKM ECONOMIC	13/04/2006			
417270 417859	CONSULTANTS LIMITED MORCAN LIMITED Changed To D&P PLASTERING LIMITED AJOH ECONOMICAL COVER LIMITED Changed To AJOH	10/04/2006 10/04/2006			
417009	ECONOMICAL COVER LIMITED CHanged TO ASON	10/04/2006			